INSTALLATION IMAGE
LS200-48V-15W-RGB
LED Strip Classic 15W/m 48V RGB IP20
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Bring vibrant, dynamic lighting to your space with our 48V RGB Colour Changing
LED Strip, engineered for long single feed runs thanks to its efficient 48VDC
operation. LS200 RGB delivers rich, saturated colours with smooth transitions
across the full RGB spectrum, making it ideal for feature lighting, hospitality
venues, bars, retail displays, and architectural applications where colour
versatility and visual impact are essential. LS200 is a high performance strip
which provides vivid, consistent illumination across extended lengths and is
compatible with PWM dimming. It integrates seamlessly with a wide range of
control systems including DMX, DALI, CASAMBI, Wi-Fi, handheld remotes, and
more, enabling complete customisation and automation of your lighting
environment.
CONTROL OPTIONS
DIM
Dimmable by PWM
PRODUCT INFORMATION
CODE
LS200-48V-15W-RGB
WATTAGE
15W/m
VOLTAGE
48
LED TYPE
SMD
LEDS/M
216
BEAM ANGLE
120°
MAX RUN
12m
OPERATING TEMP
-25°C to 65°C
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L80B10 @ 50,000Hrs
DIMENSIONS
12mm × 1.7mm × 55.55mm
09 820 0004 | sales@tasklighting.co.nz | tasklighting.co.nz
While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, product specifications may vary. Task Lighting reserves the right to update or modify product details without notice.